Iltem #

10

11

Date of Issue

Jan 2, 2020

Feb 20, 2020

Feb 21, 2020

Feb 21, 2020

Feb 21, 2020

Feb 21, 2020

Feb 26, 2020

March 5, 2020

March 5, 2020

March 12, 2020

March 13, 2020

Development
Permit #

DP19-0631

DP20-0004

DP20-0009

DP20-0070

DP19-0741

DP19-0706

DP20-0050

DP20-0084

DP19-0461

DP20-0062

DP17-0157

®

CITY OF

Mount Pearl

Community Development Department — Planning Division
Development Permit List
January 2 — December 11, 2020

Type of Use

Family Child Care Use

Home Office

Building Renovations

Consolidation of Land

Interior Renovations

Temporary Construction Trailer

Interior Renovations

Home Office

Change of Use

Hotel, Conference Centre,
Restaurant and Site Work

Permit Extension
New Building and Associated
Site Work

Civic Address

60 Ashford Drive

2 Amber Place

1207-1209 Topsail Road

7 Greenwood Crescent
And 11-19 Dunn’s Road

1143-1149 Topsail Road

12 Glendale Avenue

74 Old Placentia Road

3 Whiteley Drive

956-958 Topsail Road

11 Olympic Drive

55 Moffatt Road



Item #

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Date of Issue

April 3, 2020

April 17, 2020

April 17, 2020

April 17, 2020

April 17, 2020

May 15, 2020

May 29, 2020

May 29, 2020

June 11, 2020

June 11, 2020

July 8, 2020

July 8, 2020

Aug 10, 2020

Aug 14, 2020

Aug 14, 2020

Development
Permit #

DP17-0736

DP19-0725

DP19-0721

DP20-0065

DP20-0106

DP20-0099

DP20-0076

DP20-0248

DP20-0108

DP20-0236

DP20-0422

DP20-0428

DP20-0503

DP20-0187

DP20-0188

Type of Use

New Building

Demolition of Existing Building
and Development of New
Building

Extension of Front Parking Area

Commercial Accessory Building

Sideyard Variance for Single
Detached Dwelling

Home Based Business

Tenant Fit-Up and Site Work

Temporary Exterior Storage
Yard (Laydown Area)

Outdoor Commercial Patio

Home Office

Change of Use

Open Air Assembly Use

Home Office

Subdivision

Subdivision

Civic Address

900 Topsail Road

21 Kyle Avenue

26 Allston Street

111 Glencoe Drive

70 Moffatt Road

70 Donovan Street

1167 Topsail Road

12 Glendale Avenue

181-183 Commonwealth
Avenue

1236 Topsail Road

874 Topsail Road

106 Ashford Drive

67 LaSalle Drive

Moffatt Road — Phase 6B

Moffatt Road — Phase 6C



Item #

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Date of Issue

Aug 19, 2020

Aug 27, 2020

Sept 3, 2020

Sept 14, 2020

Sept 14, 2020

Sept 18, 2020

Sept 18, 2020

Sept 18, 2020

Sept 18, 2020

Sept 18, 2020

Sept 23, 2020
Oct 1, 2020
Oct 1, 2020
Oct 2, 2020
Oct 2, 2020

Oct 2, 2020

Development
Permit #

DP20-0359

DP20-0622

DP20-0603

DP20-0675

DP20-0655

DP20-0524

DP20-0631

DP17-0570

DP20-0547

DP20-0661

DP20-0696
DP20-0708
DP20-0716
DP20-0628
DP20-0243

DP20-0756

Type of Use

Changeable Illuminated
Message Sign

Open Air Assembly Use

Change of Use

Open Air Assembly Use

Home Office

Expansion of Training Facility

Home Office

Extension of Original DP

48 Unit Condominium Building

Development

Subdivision of Land

Home Office

Home Office
Interior Renovations
Home Office
Change of Use
Discretionary Use

Open Air Assembly Use

Civic Address

29-33 Commonwealth
Avenue

195 Park Avenue

9 Allston Street

106 Ashford Drive

22 Pollux Drive

35 Beclin Road

26 Easton Place

166 Park Avenue

19-23 Corey King Drive

14 Gillett Place

70 Moores Drive
860-866 Topsail Road
6 Stonegate Crest
27 Sagona Avenue
94 Clyde Avenue

Sunrise Trail



Item #

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Date of Issue

Oct 16, 2020

Oct 16, 2020

Oct 23, 2020

Oct 28, 2020

Nov 4, 2020

Nov 4, 2020

Nov 6, 2020

Nov 10, 2020

Nov 10, 2020

Nov 19, 2020

Nov 4, 2020

Dec 10, 2020

Dec 10, 2020

Development
Permit #

DP20-0757

DP20-0167

DP20-0761

DP20-0759

DP20-0772

DP20-0824

DP20-0727

DP20-0795

DP20-0718

DP20-0841

DP20-0858

DP20-0854

DP20-0541

Type of Use

Home Office

Building Extension

Home Office

Interior Renovations

Interior Renovations

Site Work

Home Based Business

Propane Storage Expansion

Interior Renovations & Site Work

Site Work

Open Air Assembly Use
Outdoor Nature Program

Revised Location of Joint
Property Boundary

Change to Existing Non-
Conforming Use to
Accommodate Accessory
Building

Civic Address

33 St. Andrew’s Avenue

17 Corey King Drive

5 Bletchley Crescent

21 Old Placentia Road

756-774 Topsail Road

0000 Blackmarsh Road

23 Blade Crescent

63 Clyde Avenue

9 Glencoe Drive

924 Topsail Road

Sunrise Trail

16 & 20 Kyle Avenue

601 Old Placentia Road



